Re : List Price 2021 for Himel Circuit Breakers 3 Series
(w.e.f. 1st Sept 2021)
1) Himel HDB3wHN 6kA MCB Type C
Model Description Unit Price (RM)
HDB3wHN1C6 HDB3wHN 1P C 6A 6kA 10.00
HDB3wHN1C10 HDB3wHN 1P C 10A 6kA 10.00
HDB3wHN1C16 HDB3wHN 1P C 16A 6kA 10.00
HDB3wHN1C20 HDB3wHN 1P C 20A 6kA 10.00
HDB3wHN1C25 HDB3wHN 1P C 25A 6kA 10.00
HDB3wHN1C32 HDB3wHN 1P C 32A 6kA 10.00
HDB3wHN1C40 HDB3wHN 1P C 40A 6kA 10.00
HDB3wHN1C50 HDB3wHN 1P C 50A 6kA 17.80
HDB3wHN1C63 HDB3wHN 1P C 63A 6kA 17.80
HDB3wHN2C6 HDB3wHN 2P C 6A 6kA 31.00
HDB3wHN2C10 HDB3wHN 2P C 10A 6kA 31.00
HDB3wHN2C16 HDB3wHN 2P C 16A 6kA 31.00
HDB3wHN2C20 HDB3wHN 2P C 20A 6kA 31.00
HDB3wHN2C25 HDB3wHN 2P C 25A 6kA 31.00
HDB3wHN2C32 HDB3wHN 2P C 32A 6kA 31.00
HDB3wHN2C40 HDB3wHN 2P C 40A 6kA 31.00
HDB3wHN2C50 HDB3wHN 2P C 50A 6kA 46.20
HDB3wHN2C63 HDB3wHN 2P C 63A 6kA 46.20
HDB3wHN3C6 HDB3wHN 3P C 6A 6kA 52.50
HDB3wHN3C10 HDB3wHN 3P C 10A 6kA 52.50
HDB3wHN3C16 HDB3wHN 3P C 16A 6kA 52.50
HDB3wHN3C20 HDB3wHN 3P C 20A 6kA 52.50
HDB3wHN3C25 HDB3wHN 3P C 25A 6kA 52.50
HDB3wHN3C32 HDB3wHN 3P C 32A 6kA 52.50
HDB3wHN3C40 HDB3wHN 3P C 40A 6kA 52.50
HDB3wHN3C50 HDB3wHN 3P C 50A 6kA 65.70
HDB3wHN3C63 HDB3wHN 3P C 63A 6kA 65.70
#
Re : List Price 2021 for Himel Circuit Breakers 3 Series
(w.e.f. 1st Sept 2021)
Model Description Unit Price (RM)
HDB3wHN4C6 HDB3wHN 4P C 6A 6kA 78.00
HDB3wHN4C10 HDB3wHN 4P C 10A 6kA 78.00
HDB3wHN4C16 HDB3wHN 4P C 16A 6kA 78.00
HDB3wHN4C20 HDB3wHN 4P C 20A 6kA 78.00
HDB3wHN4C25 HDB3wHN 4P C 25A 6kA 78.00
HDB3wHN4C32 HDB3wHN 4P C 32A 6kA 78.00
HDB3wHN4C40 HDB3wHN 4P C 40A 6kA 78.00
HDB3wHN4C50 HDB3wHN 4P C 50A 6kA 94.00
HDB3wHN4C63 HDB3wHN 4P C 63A 6kA 94.00
HDB3wMO220 HDB3w MX+OF Shunt Trip 86.70
HDB3wOF HDB3w Aux. Contact 31.00
HDB3wSD HDB3w Alarm Contact 37.20
HDB3wMV HDB3w Over Voltage Release 77.40
HDB3wMN HDB3w Under Voltage Release 77.40
HDB3wMVMN
HDB3w MV+MN Over Voltage and Under Voltage
Release
86.70
2) Himel HDB3w-125 27mm 6kA & 10kA MCB Type C
Model Description Unit Price (RM)
HDB3W125N1C___ HDB3w-125 6kA 1P C 80A, 100A, 125A 42.00
HDB3W125N2C___ HDB3w-125 6kA 2P C 80A, 100A, 125A 81.50
HDB3W125N3C___ HDB3w-125 6kA 3P C 80A, 100A, 125A 125.00
HDB3W125N4C___ HDB3w-125 6kA 4P C 80A, 100A, 125A 163.00
HDB3W125H1C___ HDB3w-125 10kA 1P C 80A, 100A, 125A 47.00
HDB3W125H2C___ HDB3w-125 10kA 2P C 80A, 100A, 125A 89.00
HDB3W125H3C___ HDB3w-125 10kA 3P C 80A, 100A, 125A 135.00
HDB3W125H4C___ HDB3w-125 10kA 4P C 80A, 100A, 125A 178.00
#
Re : List Price 2021 for Himel Circuit Breakers 9 Series 10KA
(w.e.f. 1st Sept 2021)
3) Himel HDB9H 10kA MCB Type C
Model Description Unit Price (RM)
HDB9H63A1C6 HDB9H 1P C 6A 10kA 27.20
HDB9H63A1C10 HDB9H 1P C 10A 10kA 27.20
HDB9H63A1C16 HDB9H 1P C 16A 10kA 27.20
HDB9H63A1C20 HDB9H 1P C 20A 10kA 27.20
HDB9H63A1C25 HDB9H 1P C 25A 10kA 27.20
HDB9H63A1C32 HDB9H 1P C 32A 10kA 27.20
HDB9H63A1C40 HDB9H 1P C 40A 10kA 27.20
HDB9H63A1C50 HDB9H 1P C 50A 10kA 30.40
HDB9H63A1C63 HDB9H 1P C 63A 10kA 30.40
HDB9H63A2C6 HDB9H 2P C 6A 10kA 56.00
HDB9H63A2C10 HDB9H 2P C 10A 10kA 56.00
HDB9H63A2C16 HDB9H 2P C 16A 10kA 56.00
HDB9H63A2C20 HDB9H 2P C 20A 10kA 56.00
HDB9H63A2C25 HDB9H 2P C 25A 10kA 56.00
HDB9H63A2C32 HDB9H 2P C 32A 10kA 56.00
HDB9H63A2C40 HDB9H 2P C 40A 10kA 56.00
HDB9H63A2C50 HDB9H 2P C 50A 10kA 64.00
HDB9H63A2C63 HDB9H 2P C 63A 10kA 64.00
HDB9H63A3C6 HDB9H 3P C 6A 10kA 87.00
HDB9H63A3C10 HDB9H 3P C 10A 10kA 87.00
HDB9H63A3C16 HDB9H 3P C 16A 10kA 87.00
HDB9H63A3C20 HDB9H 3P C 20A 10kA 87.00
HDB9H63A3C25 HDB9H 3P C 25A 10kA 87.00
HDB9H63A3C32 HDB9H 3P C 32A 10kA 87.00
HDB9H63A3C40 HDB9H 3P C 40A 10kA 87.00
HDB9H63A3C50 HDB9H 3P C 50A 10kA 97.00
HDB9H63A3C63 HDB9H 3P C 63A 10kA 97.00
HDB963MX415 HDB9 MX+OF Shunt Trip 90.00
HDB963OF HDB9 Aux. Contact 32.00
HDB963SD HDB9 Alarm SW 38.00
#
DESEA Sdn. Bhd.
Level 19, Tower B, Plaza 33
Re : List Price 2021 for Himel Circuit Breakers
(w.e.f. 1st Sept 2021)
4) Himel 2P & 4P RCCB
Model Description Unit Price (RM)
HDB6VR225LC HDB6VR  2P 25A 10mA AC-Type 139.00
HDB6VR240SC HDB6VR  2P 40A 30mA AC-Type 131.00
HDB6VR263SC HDB6VR  2P 63A 30mA AC-Type 153.00
HDB6VR440SC HDB6VR  4P 40A 30mA AC-Type 195.00
HDB6VR463SC HDB6VR  4P 63A 30mA AC-Type 199.00
HDB6VR240YC HDB6VR  2P 40A 100mA AC-Type 81.00
HDB6VR263YC HDB6VR  2P 63A 100mA AC-Type 97.00
HDB6VR440YC HDB6VR  4P 40A 100mA AC-Type 160.00
HDB6VR463YC HDB6VR  4P 63A 100mA AC-Type 178.00
HDB6VR240TC HDB6VR  2P 40A 300mA AC-Type 125.00
HDB6VR263TC HDB6VR  2P 63A 300mA AC-Type 139.00
HDB6VR440TC HDB6VR  4P 40A 300mA AC-Type 141.00
HDB6VR463TC HDB6VR  4P 63A 300mA AC-Type 152.00
HDB6VR4100SC HDB6VR  4P 100A 30mA AC-Type 565.00
HDB6VR4100YC HDB6VR  4P 100A 100mA AC-Type 485.00
HDB6VR4100TC HDB6VR  4P 100A 300mA AC-Type 455.00
5) Himel 1P+N 6kA RCBO
HDB9PLEN40C20L HDB9PLEN 1P+N 6kA 20A 10mA RCBO 156.00
HDB9PLEN40C20S HDB9PLEN 1P+N 6kA 20A 30mA RCBO 156.00
HDB9PLEN40C25L HDB9PLEN 1P+N 6kA 25A 10mA RCBO 156.00
HDB9PLEN40C32L HDB9PLEN 1P+N 6kA 32A 10mA RCBO 156.00
HDB9PLEN40C32S HDB9PLEN 1P+N 6kA 32A 30mA RCBO 156.00
HDB9PLEN40C40L HDB9PLEN 1P+N 6kA 40A 10mA RCBO 156.00
6) Himel MCCB HDM3
HDM2-125L 2P 30KA L-Type 32,40,63,100,125 A 245.00
HDM3-63S 3P 25KA S-Type 32,40,50,63 A 245.00
HDM3-63F 3P 50KA F-Type 32,40,50,63 A 295.00
HDM3-100S 3P 25KA S-Type 100 A 310.00
HDM3-100N 3P 50KA N-Type 100A 330.00
HDM2-125 MX Shunt Trip Coil For MCCB 125A & Below 150.00
HDM3-63 MX Shunt Trip Coil For MCCB 63A & Below 150.00
HDM3-100 MX Shunt Trip Coil For MCCB 100A 150.00
#
Re : List Price 2021 for Himel Circuit Breakers
(w.e.f. 1st Sept 2021)
7) Himel MCCB HDM1
HDM1-100M 2P 50kA M-Type 32,40,63,100 A 250.00
HDM1-63L 3P 25kA L-Type 32,40,50,63 A 245.00
HDM1-63M 3P 50kA M-Type 32,40,50,63 A 295.00
HDM1-100L 3P 35kA L-Type 100 A 310.00
HDM1-100M 3P 50kA M-Type 100A 330.00
HDM1-63 MX Shunt Trip Coil 63A & Below 150.00
HDM1-100 MX Shunt Trip Coil 100A 150.00
8) Himel Isolator
Model Description Unit Price (RM)
HDG3232 HDG3 2P 32A Isolator 27.50
HDG3240 HDG3 2P 40A Isolator 27.50
HDG3263 HDG3 2P 63A Isolator 31.00
HDG3332 HDG3 3P 32A Isolator 45.50
HDG3340 HDG3 3P 40A Isolator 45.50
HDG3363 HDG3 3P 63A Isolator 47.00
HDG33100 HDG3 3P 100A Isolator 96.00
HDG3463 HDG3 4P 63A Isolator 66.00
HDG34100 HDG3 4P 100A Isolator 117.00
9) Himel Surge Protective Device
HDY3205 SPD HDY3-20 1P+N 385V 20kA 160.00
HDY3206 SPD HDY3-20 3P+N 385V 20kA 320.00
HDY3405 SPD HDY3-40 1P+N 385V 40kA 288.00
HDY3406 SPD HDY3-40 3P+N 385V 40kA 576.00
HDY3655 SPD HDY3-65 1P+N 385V 65kA 658.00
HDY3656 SPD HDY3-65 3P+N 385V 65kA 1320.00
HDY3806 SPD HDY3-80 3P+N 385V 80kA 1810.00
HDY31206 SPD HDY3-120 3P+N 385V 120kA 3000.00
#
Re : List Price 2021 for Himel Circuit Breakers
(w.e.f. 1st Sept 2021)
10) Himel Modular Contactor
HDCH8S25220 25A 2P Modular Contactor (1 Modular) 61.50
HDCH8S40220 40A 2P Modular Contactor (2 Modular) 135.00
HDCH8S63220 63A 2P Modular Contactor (2 Modular) 172.00
HDCH8S25440 25A 4P Modular Contactor (2 Modular) 110.00
HDCH8S40440 40A 4P Modular Contactor (3 Modular) 198.00
HDCH8S63440 63A 4P Modular Contactor (3 Modular) 234.00
11) Himel Digital Times Switch (24Hours)
HKG816B230 AC230V Timer Transparent Cover (8-on-8-off) 140.00
#